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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

LAT SEMAROVA Juliana ST EGF Solna 2006 R F 2.9999 456775 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE ANDERSSON Mathilda ST EGF Solna 2008 R F 2.9999 440284 yes

GRANÉR Emma ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005 R F 1.9 6031 yes

HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2003 R F 1.4 6824 yes

JONSSON Johanna ST FFF Stockholm 1971 R F 2.9999 599 yes

KIS Lili ST EGF Solna 2005 R F 1.6 4391 yes

MIKULAK Sara ST ÄFK Stockholm 2006 R F 1.7 6036 yes

ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005 R F 1.8 5286 yes

POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 2003 R F 1.3 4149 yes

RYBERG Filippa ST EGF Solna 2006 R F 2.9999 5181 yes

SCHREIBER Ester VS GFK Göteborg 1997 R F 1.1 1882 yes

VON POST Ariel SY MFFG Malmö 2006 R F 2.9999 6893 yes

  11 Participants (11 present)
 

2 Nations, 12 Participants (12 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 218.0 SWE SCHREIBER Ester VS GFK Göteborg F yes

2. 1 003 102.0 SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna F yes

3. 1 004 71.0 SWE HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm F yes

4. 1 006 34.0 SWE KIS Lili ST EGF Solna F yes

5. 1 007 27.0 SWE MIKULAK Sara ST ÄFK Stockholm F yes

6. 1 008 26.0 SWE ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ST ÄFK Stockholm F yes

7. 1 009 22.0 SWE GRANÉR Emma ST ÄFK Stockholm F yes

T 9 000 SWE RYBERG Filippa ST EGF Solna F yes

T 9 000 LAT SEMAROVA Juliana ST EGF Solna F yes

T 9 000 SWE VON POST Ariel SY MFFG Malmö F yes

T 9 000 SWE ANDERSSON Mathilda ST EGF Solna F yes

T 9 000 SWE JONSSON Johanna ST FFF Stockholm F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Svensk Ranking Foil Women's Senior



Svenska mästerskapen för seniorer och
veteraner

Uppsala (SWE)
23.04.2022 - 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Women's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Svenska Fäktförbundet
Document ID: FE_FIE_0003
23.04.2022 15:44

1 / 1

Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Mattias Edlund

Technical directory

Mattias Edlund
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Format

Participants 12 Participants

1 First round
23.04. 11:00

12 Participants
2 Poules 6 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
23.04. 12:45

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 23.04. 12:45

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Svensk Ranking Foil Women's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 11:00 | Piste BA

RYKARV Daniel, SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm , HEDENSKOG Filip, SWE ST EGF Solna

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KIS Lili SWE EGF Solna 1 3 3 V 0 V 2 16 16 0.400 0 4.
SEMAROVA Juliana LAT EGF Solna 2 V 3 V 0 V 3 18 14 0.600 4 3.
MIKULAK Sara SWE ÄFK Stockholm 3 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
GRANÉR Emma SWE ÄFK Stockholm 4 0 1 1 0 V 1 7 21 0.200 -14 5.
SCHREIBER Ester SWE GFK Göteborg 5 V V 3 V V 4 23 5 0.800 18 2.
JONSSON Johanna SWE FFF Stockholm 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.

Poule 2 11:00 | Piste BB

WICKMAN Elis, SWE ST EGF Solna , PETRINI Felix, SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF Solna 1 V V V V V 5 25 0 1.000 25 1.
RYBERG Filippa SWE EGF Solna 2 0 V 4 4 V 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE EGF Solna 3 0 3 V V V 3 18 19 0.600 -1 2.
HEDLUND Malin SWE ÄFK Stockholm 4 0 V 3 3 4 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE ÄFK Stockholm 5 0 V 4 V V 3 19 21 0.600 -2 3.
VON POST Ariel SWE MFFG Malmö 6 0 2 2 V 4 1 13 24 0.200 -11 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE POPPEL Ankita EGF Solna 5 5 25 0 1.000 25 Q

2 SWE MIKULAK Sara ÄFK Stockholm 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

3 SWE SCHREIBER Ester GFK Göteborg 4 5 23 5 0.800 18 Q

4 LAT SEMAROVA Juliana EGF Solna 3 5 18 14 0.600 4 Q

5 SWE ANDERSSON Mathilda EGF Solna 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1 Q

6 SWE ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK Stockholm 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2 Q

7 SWE KIS Lili EGF Solna 2 5 16 16 0.400 0 Q

8 SWE RYBERG Filippa EGF Solna 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

9 SWE HEDLUND Malin ÄFK Stockholm 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 Q

10 SWE VON POST Ariel MFFG Malmö 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 E

11 SWE GRANÉR Emma ÄFK Stockholm 1 5 7 21 0.200 -14 E

12 SWE JONSSON Johanna FFF Stockholm 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 5 5 25 0 1.000 25

2 SWE MIKULAK Sara ST ÄFK Stockholm 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 SWE SCHREIBER Ester VS GFK Göteborg 4 5 23 5 0.800 18

4 LAT SEMAROVA Juliana ST EGF Solna 3 5 18 14 0.600 4

5 SWE ANDERSSON Mathilda ST EGF Solna 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1

6 SWE ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ST ÄFK Stockholm 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2

7 SWE KIS Lili ST EGF Solna 2 5 16 16 0.400 0

8 SWE RYBERG Filippa ST EGF Solna 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

9 SWE HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BA Sat 12:45

9
HEDLUND Malin
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   4

8
RYBERG Filippa
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

  R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

 

5
ANDERSSON Mathilda
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
SEMAROVA Juliana
ST EGF Solna

LAT  

 

 

3
SCHREIBER Ester
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6
ORRMALM HEIMFORS India
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

7
KIS Lili
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
MIKULAK Sara
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste BA Sat 13:20

POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

RYBERG Filippa
ST EGF Solna

SWE   3

R: HEDENSKOG Filip (SWE)

Piste BB Sat 13:20

ANDERSSON Mathilda
ST EGF Solna

SWE   4

SEMAROVA Juliana
ST EGF Solna

LAT   V

R: WICKMAN Elis (SWE)

Piste UA Sat 13:20

SCHREIBER Ester
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

ORRMALM HEIMFORS India
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   3

R: RYKARV Daniel (SWE)

Piste UB Sat 13:20

KIS Lili
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

MIKULAK Sara
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   11

R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

Piste RA Sat 13:55

POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

SEMAROVA Juliana
ST EGF Solna

LAT   6

R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

Piste ÖA Sat 13:55

SCHREIBER Ester
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

KIS Lili (7)
ST EGF Solna

SWE   4

R: WICKMAN Elis (SWE)

Piste FI Sat 14:50

POPPEL Ankita
ST EGF Solna

SWE   9

SCHREIBER Ester (3)
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

R: HEDENSKOG Filip (SWE) / WICKMAN Elis (SWE)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SWE SCHREIBER Ester VS GFK Göteborg 1997

2 SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 2003

3 SWE KIS Lili ST EGF Solna 2005

3 LAT SEMAROVA Juliana ST EGF Solna 2006

Table of 8

5 SWE MIKULAK Sara ST ÄFK Stockholm 2006

6 SWE ANDERSSON Mathilda ST EGF Solna 2008

7 SWE ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005

8 SWE RYBERG Filippa ST EGF Solna 2006

Table of 16

9 SWE HEDLUND Malin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2003

First round

10 SWE VON POST Ariel SY MFFG Malmö 2006

11 SWE GRANÉR Emma ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005

12 SWE JONSSON Johanna ST FFF Stockholm 1971
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

SWE N PETRINI Felix 1 1 1 1 4 0 1

F RYKARV Daniel 1 1 2 0 0

C HEDENSKOG Filip 1 1 1 3 0 0

E WICKMAN Elis 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE SCHREIBER Ester VS GFK Göteborg 1997

Silver SWE POPPEL Ankita ST EGF Solna 2003

Bronze SWE KIS Lili ST EGF Solna 2005

Bronze LAT SEMAROVA Juliana ST EGF Solna 2006


